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REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RPF) - SOLICITATION #84084-17-0141 
DEMANDE DE PROPOSITIONS (DDP) – DEMANDE No 84084-17-0141 

SOLICITATION AMENDMENT 01 
MODIFICATION DE L'INVITATION 01  

 
Engineering Services - Geotechnical Filing Review Services 

Services d’ingénierie  - Services d’examen de communications géotechniques 
 
 

Enquiries:  All enquiries and bid submissions are to be directed to  
Demandes de renseignements : Prière d’adresser les demandes de renseignements et les soumissions 
à :  Lorna Kettles  Telephone / Téléphone : (403) 471-7927   

 Email / Courriel : lorna.kettles@neb-one.gc.ca or / ou proposals.propositions@neb-one.gc.ca 

 

:       

 
 
 
VENDORS NAME AND SIGNATURE 

 

___________________________   _______________________________  

Name  (please print)     Date 

 

_______________________________ 

Signature 

 

 

Vendor 

TBD 
 

 

Issuing Office 
National Energy Board 
Suite 210 - 517 10th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta 
T2R 0A8 

mailto:lorna.kettles@neb-one.gc.ca
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This solicitation amendment is prepared to respond to questions received. 
 
Question 1:  
 
Will this solicitation result in the award of only one contract, or potentially up to 2 contracts (one 
for each resource)? 
 
 
Answer 1: 
 
NEB intends to award only one contract for this requirement. 
 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. 
 
 

La présente modification à la demande de soumissions vise à répondre aux questions reçues. 
 
Question 1 :  
 
La demande de soumissions donnera-t-elle lieu à l’attribution d’un seul marché, ou possiblement de deux 
marchés (un pour chaque ressource)? 
 
 
Réponse 1 : 
 
L’Office entend attribuer un seul marché pour ce besoin. 
 

TOUTES LES AUTRES CONDITIONS RESTENT LES MÊMES. 
 


